E-Week 1
Product codes Group codes Product name Presentation Abbreviation
M
ai
n
 f
lo
w
e
r
co
lo
u
r
A
d
d
it
io
n
al
fl
o
w
e
r
co
lo
u
r
M
ai
n
 f
lo
w
e
r
co
lo
u
r
R
H
S
A
d
d
it
io
n
al
fl
o
w
e
r
co
lo
u
r
R
H
S
130319.JPG 130319 2 03 001 01
Hippeastrum (Colibri
Grp) 'Pink Garden'
HIPP CO PINK GARDEN pink 050C
130320.JPG 130320 1 03 011 04
Tulipa (Parrot Grp) 'Ben
van Zanten Parrot'
TU PA B V ZANTEN PAR red 045A
130321 2 02 114 01 Rosa Memoire Kordana RO MEMOIRE KORDANA pink 055B
130322.JPG 130322 2 02 114 01 Rosa Sunflare Kordana RO SUNFLARE KORDANA yellow 009A
130323.JPG 130323 1 03 011 03
Tulipa (Lily-flowered
Grp) 'Beauty and
Elegance'
TU LI BEAU AN ELEGAN white NN155C
130324.JPG 130324 1 03 011 08
Tulipa (Fringed Grp)
'Polder Pink'
TU FR POLDER PINK red 058A
130325.JPG 130325 1 03 011 08
Tulipa (Fringed Grp) 'Red
Hot Chili Pepper'
TU FR RE H CHILI PEP red N045C
130326.JPG 130326 1 03 011 08
Tulipa (Fringed Grp)
'Golden State'
TU FR GOLDEN STATE yellow 013A
E-Week 1
Product codes Group codes Product name Presentation Abbreviation
M
ai
n
 f
lo
w
e
r
co
lo
u
r
A
d
d
it
io
n
al
fl
o
w
e
r
co
lo
u
r
M
ai
n
 f
lo
w
e
r
co
lo
u
r
R
H
S
A
d
d
it
io
n
al
fl
o
w
e
r
co
lo
u
r
R
H
S
130327.JPG 130327 1 03 011 02
Tulipa (Double Late Grp)
'Bed Of Roses'
TU DU BED OF ROSES red pink 050B 027A
130328.JPG 130328 1 03 011 01
Tulipa (Single Late Grp)
'Dutch Lane'
TU EN DUTCH LANE purple 077C
372931.JPG 372931 3 10 053 01
Helleborus JWLS
Diamonfire
HELL JWLS DIAMONFIRE green white 145C 155C
372932.JPG 372932 3 10 053 01 Helleborus JWLS Endless HELL JWLS ENDLESS green yellow 149D 150D
372933.JPG 372933 3 10 053 01
Helleborus niger
Awesome! Nagano
HELL N AWESOM NAGANO white NN155D
372934.JPG 372934 3 10 053 01
Helleborus orientalis
Glamour Purple Flame
HELL OR GL PUR FLAME purple N077B